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27th International Youth Tournament
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Memorial Geert Huyskens
A stop in the Youth Euro Trophy
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ID Name Christian name Flag Nat Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Gameé6 Total Diff H/L  Category
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
] -
WM SPORT. wome > ()
Stones VLAANDEREN e -
TRIDENT
Powling

= Tupperware . W LAANE r/ BOWLING

BowlShop300 Vicky Callens TE*:K(\PI”’\" / wa K nme ‘74

S +32 496 728 402 7’ HAMME ORV.




